

Pos.	Description	Measurement	Quantity	Item
1	Front part	450 x 650 x 30 mm	1	44093-10
2	Back wall	450 x 650 x 30 mm	1	44093-20
3	Side panel, left	390 x 600 x 20 mm	1	44093-30
4	Side panel, right	390 x 565 x 20 mm	1	44093-40
5	Lower floor part, left	411 x 205 x 25 mm	1	44093-50
6	Lower floor part, right	411 x 216 x 25 mm	1	44093-60
7	Upper floor part	411 x 411 x 25 mm	1	44093-70
8	Steps	200 x 100 x 35 mm	2	44093-80
9	Holder for steps	80 x 80 x 15 mm	2	44093-81

Pos.	Description	Size	Quantity	Item
A	Thread screw with nut	M6 x 30 mm	8+1	44093-90
B	Countersunk screw	∅ 3.5 x 45 mm	3+1	
C	Countersunk screw	∅ 3 x 28 mm	4+1	
D	Countersunk screw	∅ 3 x 23 mm	6+1	

